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Anlage

Kirchender Dorfweg 12, 58313 Herdecke , Ruhr

T02330/71263

Sportwart/in
Hupe, Frank

T 0173 8988734 dr.frankhupe@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Muller, Harald

T 0160 8590003 hamue_de@yahoo.de
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Gemischte Mannschaften 40 1 (4er) | Sidwestfalenliga

MF: Ute Holtkamp
m 015753042808; uteholtkamp@gmx.de

Gemischte Mannschaften 40 2 (4er) | Kreisliga

MF: Gabriele H6R
m 015164748396; gabriele.hoess@gmx.de
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Dunschede, Stefan

(SG mit TC Eintracht Dortmund)

Muiller, Harald
Halle, Sebastian
Dr. Schréer, Jorn
Dittmann, Volker
Ampler, Dirk
Fengler, Fabian

Dr. Westermann, Andreas
Hornig-Lichte, Hartmut

Spannekrebs, Ralf
Retkowietz, Torsten
Boddenberg, Thomas
Fisch, Ralf

Schulte, Peter

Dr. Schlunder, Jérg

Dr. Eitelberg, Thomas

Schumacher, Klaus
Strodmeyer, Lars
Gebel, Thomas
Wilbert, Johannes
Hilsberg, Zoltan
Kiddle, Simon
Bodewig, Karl-Josef
Gurster, Jost

Dr. Hupe, Frank
Schollas, Matthias
Schliemann, Helmut

ID-Nr.
17603899

16800939
17354371
16654023
16753081
16453442
16991544
17051770
15102047
16200741
16752334
16603129
17400503
16401533
16853630
16653685
16403122
17102906
16603859
16003746
17501907
17854673
15502896
16203126
16102982
16702855
16703769
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33
LK DR-Sen. 34
LK6,9 35
36
LK13,6 37
LK13,7 38
LK14,1 39
LK14,4 40
LK15,5 41
LK15,7 42
LK15,7
LK16,0 43
LK16,1 44
LK16,8 45
LK17,1 46
LK17,7 47
LK17,8 48
LK18,8 49
LK18,9 50
LK19,3 51
LK20,2 52
LK20,6 53
LK21,8 54
LK22,1 55
LK22,2
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,4
Tennis O poiiT

Adantage You

Name (Nat.)
Eckhardt, Dirk
Sackmann, Jirgen
HO6R, Matthias
Von Euch, Andreas
Schliesing, Axel
Holtkamp, Ute
Jacobsen, Elke
Goebel, Christa
Gebel, Ines
Boddenberg, Elke
Bernhardt, Monika
Mdiller, Birgit

Rust, Anja
Jurisch, Susanne

Dr. Westermann, Wiebke
(SG mit Herdecker TV)

Negwer, Stefanie
Retkowietz, Petra
HoR, Gabriele
Klein, Madlen

Otterbach-Rothe, Karin

Gorlitz, Petra
Strodmeyer, Nicole
Antoni, Sandra
Dechange, Dagmar
Schulte, Claudia

Ambrosius-Schumacher, Marion

Dr. Smektala, Karin
Schollas, Daniela

Wilson

ID-Nr

16854037
16303261
16502947
16592354
15552651
27550678
25700539
25600826
26901494
26801910
27700488
27850976
27201174
26851255
27082146

27201049
27083840
26501999
27084261
27084275
25400235
27201568
27300326
26854439
26402005
26601912
26051996
26702086
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LK
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK6,8
LK11,3
LK11,8
LK12,3
LK13,3
LK17,7
LK18,1
LK19,9
LK20,4
LK20,5

LK20,5
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK21,3
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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